WAYANAD FLOOD RELIEF FUNDS 

Yit Sadaqah was collecting the funds for Wayanad Flood Relief funds from 2nd 

August 2024 to 8th August 2024. 

During this period Yit Sadaqah had collected Rs. 15289/- (fifteen thousand two 

hundred eighty-nine). 

The collected amount was successfully handed over to the Humanitarian Relief 

Society Udupi District on 9th August 2024.  

By the valuable contribution done to the authorities who delivered it to the needy 

ones and the victims of the flood affected areas.